Y
D
-G
V
/G
V
F
S

ie
s
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATION
Y D - 2 5 0 G V - C D 6
( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 ) ( 4 ) ( 5 )
( 1 ) Discharge Bore
25 : 1.0" (25mm)
40 : 1.5" (40mm)
50 : 2.0" (50mm)
( 2 ) Motor Output
0 : 1/2 or 3/4 HP
1 : 1 HP
2 : 2 HP
3 : 3 HP
5 : 5 HP
( 3 ) Main Material
GV : GFR PP
GVF : CFR ETFE
( 4 ) Bushing/O-ring Material
CE : Carbon/EPDM
CD : Carbon/FPM
AE : Alumina Ceramics/EPDM
AD : Alumina Ceramics/FPM
TT : Special material
( 5 ) Frequency
5 : 50 Hz
6 : 60 Hz
PERFORMANCE CURVES
MODEL
NOMINAL END-FLANGE
DIAMETER [inch (mm)]
MAX HEAD-
MAX CAPACITY
STANDARD SPECIFIED
POINT
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
MOTOR
OUTPUT
[HP (kW)]
[m - lpm] [m - lpm][ft. - gpm] [ft. - gpm]
1 (25A) 1 (25A) 13.7 - 120 41 - 32 8 - 80 26 - 21 1/2 (0.4)*
1 (25A) 1 (25A) 14.4 - 115 66 - 41 8 - 80 39 - 29 1 (0.75)
1 (25A) 1 (25A) - 66 - 41 - 39 - 29 2 (1.5)
1.5 (40A) 1.5 (40A) 17.5 - 230 - 11 -160 - 1 (0.75)
1.5 (40A) 1.5 (40A) 17.5 - 230 85 - 81 11 -160 56 - 53 2 (1.5)
1.5 (40A) 1.5 (40A) - 85 - 81 - 56 - 53 3 (2.2)
2 (50A) 2 (50A) 25 - 380 - 17 - 200 - 2 (1.5)
2 (50A) 2 (50A) 26.5 - 440 98 - 110 18 - 250 59 - 66 3 (2.2)
YD-250GV
YD-251GV(F)
YD-252GV(F)
YD-401GV
YD-402GV(F)
YD-403GV(F)
YD-502GV
YD-503GV(F)
YD-505GV(F) 2 (50A) 2 (50A) 26.5 - 440 98 - 110 18 - 250 59 - 66 5 (3.7)
SUCTION DISCHARGE
*3/4 HP (0.55 kW) in the U.S.
50Hz
0
16 (5)
33 (10)
49 (15)
66 (20)
82 (25)
98 (30)
115 (35)
131 (40)
26
(100)